
Bookings required on show nights 
and last food orders are one hour 
prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and 
open until late on show nights.

£17.95

£24.95

£20.95

£20.95

£19.95

RED WINE
MERLOT  
Bouchard Aîné et Files, France
Soft and fleshy with elegant tannins. 
Intense flavours of red fruits 
finishing long with notes of vanilla.

PINOT NOIR                 
Bouchard Aîné et Fils, France
Friendly, harmonious and 
structured with round tannins. 
Black currant, liquorice and black 
cherry flavours followed  by a long 
lasting vanilla-tinged finish.

THE ORIGINAL MALBEC 
Rigal, Cahors, France
100% Malbec and rightly full, rich 
and juicy. Plenty of plums, prunes 
and oak in this full bodied red.

RIOJA CRIANZA 
Marqués de Câceres, Spain
Very reliable modern style Rioja.   
An expertly-crafted Rioja Crianza 
combining vibrant berry fruits with 
the merriest seasoning of spicy oak.

CAFÉ BAR 

175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£2.00

£1.80
£1.80

£1.80

£4.10

£4.95

£5.15

£4.30

£4.10

£4.50

£5.05

£2.60

For Bookings please call (01534) 511 106
OHCafebar@jerseyoperahouse.co.uk 

330ml £1.80
750ml £3.75

Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Café Latte 
Chai Latte
Americano Black/White          
Flat White 
Café Mocha 
Filter Coffee 
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Herbal Teas

£1.70

£2.70

£2.35

£2.50

£2.70

£2.80
£2.95
£1.95
£2.80

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Britvic 55 Sparkling Apple   
Pressed Apple Juice
Squeezed Orange Juice
Ginger Beer
Tonic Water 
Sparkling Apple & Rhubarb 
Sparkling Strawberry & Raspberry 
Sparkling Dandelion & Burdock 
Sparkling Lemon & Elderflower 
Still Wate                            
Sparkling Water

BEERS
Peroni 330ml
Corona 330ml
Grolsch Flip Top 450ml 
Liberation Ale 500ml     
Magners 568ml
Rekordelig 500ml
Guinness Can 440ml
Becks Blue Alcohol Free 275ml

CHARDONNAY 
Bouchard Aîné et Fils, France 
A young Chardonnay with ripe 
pineapple and citrus aromas with   
a mouthwateringly fresh and fruit 
filled flavour.

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Bouchard et Aîné Fils, France 
Fresh and very aromatic with  
notes of apples, lemon and mango.

PINOT GRIGIO 
Bianco Italia, Italy
Created in the north east of Italy, 
this crisp, delicate, dry wine is full  
of natural Italian passion and style. 

MÂCON-LUGNY
Louis Latour, France
This is a sophisticated Burgundy. 
Well defined, buttery lemon 
bouquet with crisp fruit flavours.

ROSÉ WINE
WHITE ZINFANDEL 
Jack Rabbit, California
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel has 
beautiful aromas of fresh 
strawberries, classic light medium 
dry style.

PINOT NOIR ROSÉ 
Bouchard et Aîné Fils, France
Round, well-balanced and 
flavourful with notes of iris and 
orange.

RIOJA ROSADO 
Marqués de Câceres, Spain
Vibrant deep pink rosé wine, clean, 
fresh, with a delicious fruit 
character. A rosé of some elegance.

£17.95
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£18.50
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£16.95
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£18.50
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£17.95
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

£18.50
175ml £4.75 
250ml £5.95

CHAMPAGNE, 
SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Extra Dry Ponte 

Aurora Rose Extra Dry Ponte 

1/2 Forget-Brimont, Brut, 
Premier Cru

1/2 Forget-Brimont, Rosé, 
Premier Cru

Forget - Brimont Brut, 
Premier Cru

J. Lemoine Brut, Champagne,
France

Laurent - Perrier 
Maison Fondée, France

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, France

750ml  £24.95 
200ml  £8.20 
750ml  £26.95 
200ml  £8.20

£49.95

£26.95

£26.95

£55.95

£77.95

£94.95

£2.00
£2.20

£2.85

£2.85
£2.85

£2.85

£2.00

£2.65

£2.85
£2.65

£1.95

£2.20

WHITE WINEHOT DRINKS






