For Bookings please call (01534) 511 106 OHCafebar@jerseyoperahouse.co.uk

Bookings required on show nights and last food orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£1.70
Cappuccino	£2.50
Café Latte	£2.70
Chai Latte	£2.70
Americano Black/White	£2.35
Flat White	£2.80
Café Mocha	£2.95
Filter Coffee	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Tea	£2.00
Herbal Teas	£2.20

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
Lemonade	£1.80
Cranberry Juice	£1.80
Pineapple Juice	£1.80
Britvic 55 Sparkling Apple	£2.20
Pressed Apple Juice	£2.65
Squeezed Orange Juice	£2.65
Ginger Beer	£2.85
Tonic Water	£1.95
Sparkling Apple & Rhubarb	£2.85
Sparkling Strawberry & Raspberry	£2.85
Sparkling Dandelion & Burdock	£2.85
Sparkling Lemon & Elderflower	£2.85
Still Wate 330n	nl £1.80
Sparkling Water 750n	al £3.75

BEERS

Peroni 330ml	£4.10
Corona 330ml	£4.10
Grolsch Flip Top 450ml	£4.95
Liberation Ale 500ml	£4.50
Magners 568ml	£5.15
Rekordelig 500ml	£5.05
Guinness Can 440ml	£4.30
Becks Blue Alcohol Free 275ml	£2.60

WHITE WINE

CHARDUNNAY
Bouchard Aîné et Fils, France
A young Chardonnay with ripe
pineapple and citrus aromas with
a mouthwateringly fresh and fruit
filled flavour.
CALIVICATION DI ANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CITADDONINIAN

Bouchard et Aîné Fils, France
Fresh and very aromatic with
notes of apples, lemon and mango

PINOT GRIGIO

Bianco Italia, Italy
Created in the north east of Italy,
this crisp, delicate, dry wine is full
of natural Italian passion and style.

MÂCON-LUGNY

Louis Latour, France
This is a sophisticated Burgundy.
Well defined, buttery lemon
bouquet with crisp fruit flavours.

ITE ZIMEAMDEI

ROSÉ WINE

Jack Rabbit, California
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel has
beautiful aromas of fresh
strawberries, classic light medium
dry style.

PINOT NOIR ROSÉ

Bouchard et Aîné Fils, France
Round, well-balanced and
flavourful with notes of iris and
orange.

RIOJA ROSADO

Marqués de Câceres, Spain
Vibrant deep pink rosé wine, clean,
fresh, with a delicious fruit
character. A rosé of some elegance.

RED WINE

£17.95

£18.50

£19.95

£20.95

750ml **£24.95**

£94.95

200ml **£8.20**

175ml **£4.75**

250ml £5.95

175ml **£4.75**

250ml £5.95

MEREOI	
Bouchard Aîné et Files, France	
Soft and fleshy with elegant tannins.	
Intense flavours of red fruits	
finishing long with notes of vanilla.	

PINOT NOIR

MFRIOT

£17.95

£17.95

£18.50

£24.95

£16.95
175ml £4.75

£18.50

£20.95

175ml **£4.75**

250ml £5.95

250ml **£5.95**

175ml **£4.75**

250ml £5.95

175ml **£4.75** 250ml **£5.95**

175ml **£4.75**

250ml £5.95

Bouchard Aîné et Fils, France
Friendly, harmonious and
structured with round tannins.
Black currant, liquorice and black
cherry flavours followed by a long
lasting vanilla-tinged finish.

THE ORIGINAL MALBEC

Rigal, Cahors, France
100% Malbec and rightly full, rich
and juicy. Plenty of plums, prunes
and oak in this full bodied red.

RIOJA CRIANZA

Marqués de Câceres, Spain
Very reliable modern style Rioja.
An expertly-crafted Rioja Crianza
combining vibrant berry fruits with
the merriest seasoning of spicy oak

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Extra Dry Ponte

Aurora Rose Extra Dry Ponte	750ml £26.95 200ml £8.20
1/2 Forget-Brimont, Brut, Premier Cru	£26.95
1/2 Forget-Brimont, Rosé, Premier Cru	£26.95
Forget - Brimont Brut, Premier Cru	£49.95
J. Lemoine Brut, Champagne, France	£55.95
Laurent - Perrier Maison Fondée, France	£77.95

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, France

